
 

 

SCHOOL EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCUMENT SUBMISSION 

 

Bowen Island Community School (BICS) bics@wvschools.ca 

Caulfeild iDEC Elementary  caulfeild@wvschools.ca 

Ecole Cedardale    cedardale@wvschools.ca 

Chartwell Elementary   chartwell@wvschools.ca 

Cypress Park Primary   cypresspark@wvschools.ca 

Eagle Harbour Montessori  eagleharbour@wvschools.ca 

Gleneagles Ch’axáý Elementary  gleneagles@wvschools.ca 

Hollyburn Elementary   hollyburn@wvschools.ca 

Irwin Park Elementary   irwinpark@wvschools.ca 

Lions Bay Community School (K-3) lionsbay@wvschools.ca 

Ecole Pauline Johnson   paulinejohnson@wvschools.ca 

Ridgeview Elementary   ridgeview@wvschools.ca 

West Bay Elementary   westbay@wvschools.ca 

Westcot Elementary   westcot@wvschools.ca 

 

Rockridge Secondary   rockridge@wvschools.ca 

Ecole Sentinel Secondary  sentinel@wvschools.ca 

West Vancouver Secondary (WVSS) wvss@wvschools.ca 
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